ZRODtO LED
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Dokumenty powigzane:

Deklaracja zgodnosci

Dane techniczne z dnia:
Data utworzenia dokumentu; 2021-06-28

Dane techniczne:

Kod

Napiecie

Czestotliwost

RA

Jednolitos¢ barw SBCM max
Mozliwos¢ sciemniania
Zakres temperatur pracy
Trwatosc

Klasa szczelnosci
Wymiary (AxBxC)

Waga

Do uzytku

Zastosowanie

Made in

spectrum LED,

W0J+00904
12V

DC Hz

80

5

+

-20/+40°
17000 h
IP65
95x52x30 mm
0.168 kg
wewngtrz
INT

PRC
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